.
English
MATERIALS & EQUIPMENT FOR
PACKAGING PRODUCERS.
Materials & Equipment. 3
MATERIALS & EQUIPMENT.
SUITABLE FOR EVERYONE.
Marbach produces tools for the global packaging industry: Cutting dies, stripping and blanking tools for

02803 3 23.80 mm
02805 4 23.80 mm
02807 5 23.80 mm
02809 6 23.80 mm
02811 7 23.80 mm
02813 8 23.80 mm
02815 9 23.80 mm
02817 10 23.80 mm
**on request available up to Ø 20 mm
CORRUGATED BOARD
 RUBBERING.
FORM PARTS FOR
FLAT DIE-CUTTING.
Form parts
Item no. Name Dimensions Hardness Color
15819CF-10 cellrubber softpower 10 x 10 x 500 mm 20 shore black
15819CF-10A cellrubber softpower 10 x 10 x 500 mm 20 shore black
03345CF-13 cellrubber softpower 13 x 13 x 500 mm 20 shore black
03345CF-13A cellrubber softpower 13 x 13 x 500 mm 20 shore black
05089CF-10 flexpower|s soft 10 x 10 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05089CF-10A flexpower|s soft 10 x 10 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05094CF-13 flexpower|s soft 13 x 13 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05094CF-13A flexpower|s soft 13 x 13 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05097CF-10 flexpower|h hard 10 x 10 x 500 mm 40 shore white
05098CF-13  flexpower|h hard 13 x 13 x 500 mm 40 shore white
20013CF-10 elastomer PUR 10 x 10 x 658 mm 20 shore yellow
20005CF-14 elastomer PUR 14 x 14 x 658 mm 20 shore yellow
Flat die-cutting of corrugated board requires a rubbering perfectly matched to the material. Our extensive
rubber range ensures productivity in the production of your packaging. As sheet material, profiles or form

03542 wedge profile Vulkollan® 12 x 16 x 500 mm 40 shore yellow
03543 wedge profile Vulkollan® 14 x 16 x 500 mm 40 shore yellow
09241 clean-cut rubber 9 x 12 mm 55 shore black
09240
clamping strip for
clean-cut rubber
17 x 4.4 x 1,000 mm clear
CORRUGATED BOARD RUBBERING.
PROFILES FOR FLAT DIE-CUTTING.
CORRUGATED BOARD
RUBBERING.
FORM PARTS FOR
ROTARY DIE-CUTTING.
Form parts
Item no. Name Dimensions Hardness Color
15821C-1230 cellrubber softpower 12 x 12 x 30 mm 20 shore black
15821C-1240 cellrubber softpower 12 x 12 x 40 mm 20 shore black
15822C-1430 cellrubber softpower 14 x 14 x 30 mm 20 shore black
15822C-1440 cellrubber softpower 14 x 14 x 40 mm 20 shore black
15822CF-14 cellrubber softpower 14 x 14 x 500 mm 20 shore black
15822CF-14A cellrubber softpower 14 x 14 x 500 mm 20 shore black
05095C-1230 flexpower|s soft 12 x 12 x 30 mm 20 shore white
05095C-1240 flexpower|s soft 12 x 12 x 40 mm 20 shore white
05096C-1430 flexpower|s soft 14 x 14 x 30 mm 20 shore white
05096C-1440 flexpower|s soft 14 x 14 x 40 mm 20 shore white
05109CF-25A flexpower|s soft 7 x 25 x 1,000 mm 20 shore white
05089CF-25 flexpower|s soft 10 x 25 x 1,000 mm 20 shore white
05095CF-12 flexpower|s soft 12 x 12 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05096C-14 flexpower|s soft 14 x 14 x 500 mm 20 shore white
05038C-1630 flexpower|s soft 16 x 16 x 30 mm 20 shore white
05126C-0730 flexpower|h hard 7 x 7 x 30 mm 40 shore white
05107CF-16 flexpower|h hard 16 x 16 x 500 mm 40 shore white
When rotary die cutting corrugated board, the ejector function is particularly important. We know exactly
which rubber should be used at which place. And have an extensive range of rubber materials. The choice